
GOLD COAST CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 
 

Bus Information and Fees 2016 
 
 

 
 
 
Six school buses operate to transport the students to and from school. One caters for the southern 
end of the Gold Coast, three cover the central Gold Coast and two cover the northern end.  
 
As the bus has limited time for each route, it is not possible to pick up children from every home 
address. Pick-up points can be negotiated with the Bus Manager according to the current run and 
time constraints. 
 
 

Zone  
No. of 

Children 

Term fee  

Incl. GST 

1  0 - 10 km from Gold Coast Christian College 

1 

2 

   3 + 

$256 

$336 

$395 

2  10 - 20 km from Gold Coast Christian College 

1 

2 

   3 + 

$304 

$395 

$447 

3  Over 20 km from Gold Coast Christian College 

1 

2 

   3 + 

$363 

$448 

$507 

 
 
 
CASUAL BUS USE: 
 
Casual bus use is subject to availability of seats and costs $6.50 per trip payable to the bus driver 
before travel. 


