

## **GOLD COAST CHRISTIAN COLLEGE**

## **Bus Information and Fees 2016**

Six school buses operate to transport the students to and from school. One caters for the southern end of the Gold Coast, three cover the central Gold Coast and two cover the northern end.

As the bus has limited time for each route, it is not possible to pick up children from every home address. Pick-up points can be negotiated with the Bus Manager according to the current run and time constraints.

Zone		No. of	Term fee
		Children	Incl. GST
1	■ 0 - 10 km from Gold Coast Christian College	1	\$256
		2	\$336
		3 +	\$395
2	■ 10 - 20 km from Gold Coast Christian College	1	\$304
		2	\$395
		3 +	\$447
3	Over 20 km from Gold Coast Christian College	1	\$363
		2	\$448
		3 +	\$507

## **CASUAL BUS USE:**

Casual bus use is subject to availability of seats and costs \$6.50 per trip payable to the bus driver before travel.